Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vikram Structures Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 13-04-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 08-03-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Surender Devasani; Process Number:
1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11348

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
2370448

No. of claims

22

Amount (Rs.)
2370448

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

4213050

4213050

0

NA

Secured financial
creditors

680546033

676540865

4005168

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

79

1084377765

44

371574012

712803753

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

0

0

0

NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

19

8967870

18

3882650

5086220

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

174403853

63901516

110502337

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

13

36236540

12

25097249

11139291

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

98241061

2089356620

69190375

1216770165

29050686

762085118

110502337

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-03-17 18:10:03-31d148be1f4c4596d1253d7c5692be6c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-03-17 18:10:11-4caf3f42a6ae635ee8c88f0d4acd65fd.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-03-17 18:10:11-fb291a9e55d8caa931645b7fc4210ed6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-03-17 18:10:11-205c6cb86d3db2f0dc0429e0bfed2a4f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-03-17 18:10:11-d11e3d76dc0ea2bfaf7ca6eb6617659c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-03-17 18:10:11-9c8baf40daaf9e5d15a075b7497f875c.pdf
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