Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Sl. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	8	2370448	22	2370448	0	0	0	NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	6	4213050	6	4213050	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	4	680546033	4	676540865		4005168	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	79	1084377765	44	371574012	0	712803753	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	19	8967870	18	3882650	0	5086220	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	174403853	3	63901516	0	0	110502337	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	13	36236540	12	25097249	0	11139291	0	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	7	98241061	7	69190375	0	29050686	0	Annexure 9
Total		139	2089356620	116	1216770165	0	762085118	110502337	